22 FLCBank

NMLS Registry

Location

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Lakeland, FL
Gainesville, FL
Long Beach, CA
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonwville, FL
Jacksonwville, FL
Jacksonwville, FL
Jacksonwville, FL
Rochester, Ml
Rochester, Ml
Tustin, CA
Tustin, CA
Tustin, CA
Tustin, CA
Tustin, CA
Tustin, CA
Tustin, CA
Tustin, CA
Tustin, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Orlando, FL
Tampa, FL
Tampa, FL

Florida Capital Bank, N.A - NMLS Registry

Name

Corey Anderson
Ernest Anderson Jr.
Jennifer Anderson
David Hepler

Keith Kimmel

Paul Stromberger
Nathan Sommers
Kim Selznick

Bryan Shank

Phil Crouse

John Sikora

Glynn Marsh
Jessica Lordahl
Jessica Steinbeck
Kelly Borich

Leah Sessions
Maryann Baner
Kenneth Thompson
Sean Chamberlain
Ben Daiek

Jason Santangelo
Michael Hungerford
Christopher Daddario
Thomas Neal
Christina Verduzco
Nathan Bryant
Jason Gonzell
Casey Porzio
Heather Viglio
Hannah Partovi

Shelley Dilling Thompson

Barbara Blank
Teresa Bunn

May 2022

NMLS ID
160289
221859
221854
180432
394216
875789
180395

1944938

2284849
139013
141513

1569449

1189804

1168742
795429

1501155

1058427
862356

1002675

2054301
206752
111984
206737
206747
354411

1462921

1932347

2076219

2079672

2161062

1977206

1130317
765948
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